Product
Guide
2 Cal l  Now 01292 470570  or  v is i t  www.braemax.co.uk
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION 3
BARRIERS 4 - 7
SLIDING GATES 8 - 10

You may wish to add a back-lit LED
panel which can feature your company
Logo or model designation, illuminated
by colour changing LED lights.
The barrier features 2 lockable, fully
removable covers to provide complete
access to the mechanism and control
panel, which simplifies maintenance when
compared to conventional barriers.
Operation is by an inverter driven
three phase motor which provides
100% Continuous cycle rating.
Control is by a Schneider PLC which
enables programming of the operation
parameters and compatibility with
most access control systems.
Boom lengths of up to 7m are available,
with opening times between 1.5 and
6 seconds depending on length.
The BD325 automatic barrier: The highest
quality barrier produced in the UK With its
sleek new looks and competitive prices.
SPECIFICATION
MAXIMUM BOOM LENGTH
7.0m plain pole
6.0m c/w bottom skirt
4.5m c/w Hi-bar skirt
BOOM DIAMETER
76mm
OPENING/CLOSING TIME
1.2-6 seconds
DRIVE UNIT
3-phase motor & wormed
gearbox (inverter driven)
CYCLES
100% continuous duty rating
FINISH
Epoxy primed and polyester
powder coated
POWER SUPPLY
230VAC, 50Hz 5Amp
DIMENSIONS
405 x 420 x 1140
Optional
backlit
corporate
logos
7Cal l  Now 01292 470570  or  v is i t  www.braemax.co.uk
B
A
R
R
IE
R
S
AUTOMATIC BARRIERBD380
• 3-PHASE INVERTER DRIVEN MOTOR
• SLOW DOWN FEATURE
• ADJUSTABLE PLC PARAMETERS
• BUILT IN 24HR TIME CLOCK
• 100% DUTY CYCLE
• LED BACK LIT COVERS (OPTIONAL)
• SUPER EFFICIENT
The BD380 heavy duty barrier is an
automatic raise arm barrier designed to